2025 Orland Trojans Volleyball

Varsity Head Coach: Miranda Coughlin
JV Head Coach: Lisa Vlach
Freshman Head Coach: Candace Kremer

Day Date Opponent Location Level | Game Time

'8/23/25 |Chico Tourn. | Chico HS
8/26/25 |Enterprise Enterprise

Saturday 9/6/25 |Chico Tourn. Chico HS JV TBA
Thursday 9/11/25 |West Valley West Valley |[All 4:30/5:30/6:30
Fri./Sat. 9/12-9/13 | Arcata Tourn. Arcata Var TBA
Tuesday 9/16/25 |Yreka Yreka All 4:30/5:30/6:30
Thursday 9/18/25 |Shasta Shasta All 5:00/6:00/7:00
Saturday 9/20/25 |CIVT Invitational |Sacramento |Var TBA
Saturday 9/20/25 | Oroville Tourn. Oroville Frosh TBA
Tuesday 9/23/25 |Las Plumas Las Plumas |All 4:30/5:30/6:30
Saturday 9/27/25 |CIVT Invitational |Sacramento |JV TBA
Tuesday 9/30/25 |Gridley Gridley All 4:30/5:30/6:30

Saturday 10/4/25 |CIVT Frosh TOC |Sacramento |Frosh TBA
Tuesday 10/7/25 |[Corning Corning AII 4:30/5:30/6:30

By s .
10114125 _ 4:30/5:30/6:30

1021125 [Orovile ____[Orovile A1 14305:30/6:30

NSCIF Playoffs: 10/28, 10/30 11/4 11/8

Principal: Alex Mercado
Asst. Principals- Donna Henderson & Casey Johnson
Athletic Director: Adam Reimers



